
BUREAU OF ENGRAVING AND PRINTING
BUREAU ORDER SYSTEM

REPORT OF FEDERAL RESERVE NOTES PRINTED
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
EASTERN CURRENCY FACILITY

FISCAL YEAR 2006 FISCAL MONTH OCTOBER

REGULAR  
DENOM  

NOTES 
SERIES 

                          SERIAL NUMBERS
         FROM                                TO  

QUANTITY OF
REGULAR      

 $1.00 
 $1.00 
 $1.00 
 $1.00 

 $100.00 
 $100.00 

2003SA 
2003SA 
2003SA 
2003SA 
2003NA 
2003NA 

A 
A 
F 

 
 
 

F  
KF  
LF  

 44,800,001 A A  96,000,000 A  51,200,000

 1 B A  57,600,000 B  57,600,000

 44,800,001 F F  96,000,000 F  51,200,000

 1 G F  57,600,000 G  57,600,000

 48,000,001 A FK  51,200,000 A  3,200,000

 12,800,001 B FL  99,200,000 B  86,400,000

STAR  
DENOM  

NOTES 
SERIES 

                                SERIAL NUMBERS
               FROM                              TO  

QUANTITY OF
SHEETS              NOTES

 $20.00 2004G AE   18,000  9,600,001 * EA  10,176,000 *

 $1.00 2003SA  F  1 * F  3,200,000 *         3,200,000

 $100.00 2003N LD   3,200,001 * DL  3,840,000 *      640,000



BUREAU OF ENGRAVING AND PRINTING
BUREAU ORDER SYSTEM

REPORT OF FEDERAL RESERVE NOTES PRINTED
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
WESTERN CURRENCY FACILITY

FISCAL YEAR 2006 FISCAL MONTH OCTOBER

REGULAR  
DENOM  

NOTES  
SERIES 

                  SERIAL NUMBERS
    FROM                                   TO  

QUANTITY OF
REGULAR NOTES 

 $10.00 
 $1.00 
 $1.00 
 $1.00 
 $5.00 

 $20.00 
 $20.00 

2004GA 
2003SA 
2003SA 
2003SA 
2003N 
2004GA 
2004GA 

G 
 
 
 

D 
 
 

A 
G 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 

 1 A GA  32,000,000 A  32,000,000

 1 A G  89,600,000 A  89,600,000

 19,200,001 D L  96,000,000 D  76,800,000

 1 E L  12,800,000 E  12,800,000

 25,600,001 C DL  51,200,000 C  25,600,000

G  1 A GL  96,000,000 A  96,000,000

G  1 B GL  57,600,000 B  57,600,000

STAR  
DENOM  

NOTES  
SERIES 

                   SERIAL NUMBERS
    FROM                                   TO  

QUANTITY OF
SHEETS            NOTES  

 $50.00 2004G EE  * 1 EE  800,000 *  800,000

 $1.00 2003S   20,000 G * 9,600,001 G  10,240,000 *


